	P.S.C. Ky. No
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No.
	City of
Mor	ganfield, Kentucky
Rates, Rules, a	and Regulations for Furnishing
. 10.001 1 10.001 0	Water
	At
Marrantiald Kontrol	
iviorgantield, Kentuck	ry to the Union County Water District
Filed with PUBL	IC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY
ISSUED: December 20, 2011	EFFECTIVE: January 1, 2012
	ISSUED P. City of Morganfield  BY:
	BY: Dellie My our
	Bill Young
	Mayor
	15-11-11-11-11

KENTUCKY
SERVICE COMMISSION

**JEFF R. DEROUEN** EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

Bunt Kirtley

1/1/2012

PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)

City of Morganfield  Name of Issuing Corporation	For <u>Lluion Co. Water Distri</u> Community, Town or City	
	P.S.C. Ky. <u>No.</u> Sheet No.	
	Cancels P.S.C. Ky. No. Sheet No.	
Classificat	tion of Service	
	Rate Per Unit	
The City of Morganfield has filed a proposed rate by 0.398% the rate which it currently charges to for water service. The City of Morganfield current gallons for water service. It proposes to charge \$	the Union County Water District. tly charges \$ 1.4980 per thousand	
water service effective January 1, 2012.	5 1.5035 per thousand gallons for	
	EFFECTIVE: January 1, 2012 Title Mayor	

KENTUCKY
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

JEFF R. DEROUEN EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR

TARIFF BRANCH

EFFECTIVE

**1/1/2012**PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011 SECTION 9 (1)